OCT.
16TH
NOV.
5TH
8TH
12TH
15TH
16th
22ND-23RD
25TH-26TH

DEC.

3RD

6TH

10TH

13TH

17TH
20TH
21ST-26TH
27TH

JAN.

3RD

7TH

10TH
14TH
17TH
21ST
24TH
28TH
31ST

FEB.
4TH

TIOGA LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL
2024-2025 SCHEDULE

“As iron sharpens iron, so one person sharpens another.”
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BOLD-DISTRICT GAMES
Times could change depending on how many teams are playing.
Head Coach: Luther Kirkpatrick
Athletic Director: Zach Birdwell
Principal: Keith Kirkland

“ECEC”

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE

FANNINDEL (601 W Main St, Ladonia, TX 75449)

POTTSBORO JVIV
PTAA (FATE) (5920 1-30, FATE, TX 75132) \%
SAM RAYBURN(9363 E FM 273, IvanHOE Tx 75447)  JV/V
CELINA TOURNEY JV
PONDER TOURNEY \
BOWIE TOURNEY JVIV
SCOUTING DISTRICT OPPONENTS
GAINESVILLE (TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT) \JV/V
ALVORD JVIV
CHICO JVIV
ERA JVIV
MUENSTER JVIV
GYM CLOSED

S&S JVIV
COLLINSVILLE JVIV
LINDSAY JVIV
SLIDELL \'}
ALVORD JVIV
CHICO JVIV
ERA JVIV
MUENSTER JVIV
COLLINSVILLE JVIV
LINDSAY (SR. NIGHT) JVIV
SLIDELL \'}

6:00
5:00/6:00
6:00
5:00/6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15
4:30/6:45

2:00/3:15

4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45
6:00

4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45
4:30/6:45

6:00

Assistant Coaches: Ragan Smith, Halie Martin

Athletic Trainer: Ryann Fox
Superintendent: Josh Ballinger



