## TIOGA LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL 2024-2025 SCHEDULE

"As iron sharpens iron, so one person sharpens another." "ECEC"

OCT.					
	16TH		FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE		
NOV.					
	5TH	AT	FANNINDEL(601 W Main St, Ladonia, TX 75449)	V	6:00
	8TH	VS	POTTSBORO	JV/V	5:00/6:00
	12TH	AT	PTAA (FATE) (5920 I-30, FATE, TX 75132)	V	6:00
	15TH	AT	<b>SAM RAYBURN</b> (9363 E FM 273, IVANHOE TX 75447)	JV/V	5:00/6:00
	16th	AT	CELINA TOURNEY	JV	TBA
	22ND-23RD	AT	PONDER TOURNEY	V	TBA
	25TH-26TH	AT	BOWIE TOURNEY	JV/V	TBA
DEC.					
	3RD		SCOUTING DISTRICT OPPONENTS		
	6TH	VS	GAINESVILLE (TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT)	JV/V	5:00/6:00
	10TH	VS	ALVORD	JV/V	5:00/6:15
	13TH	AT	CHICO	JV/V	5:00/6:15
	17TH	VS	ERA	JV/V	5:00/6:15
	20TH	AT	MUENSTER	JV/V	4:30/6:45
	21ST-26TH		GYM CLOSED		
	27TH	VS	S&S	JV/V	2:00/3:15
JAN.					
	3RD	VS	COLLINSVILLE	JV/V	4:30/6:45
	7TH	AT	LINDSAY	JV/V	4:30/6:45
	10TH	VS	SLIDELL	V	6:00
	14TH	AT	ALVORD	_	4:30/6:45
	17TH	VS	CHICO	JV/V	
	21ST	AT	ERA		4:30/6:45
	24TH	VS	MUENSTER		4:30/6:45
	28TH	AT	COLLINSVILLE	JV/V	
	31ST	VS	LINDSAY (SR. NIGHT)	JV/V	4:30/6:45
FEB.					
	4TH	AT	SLIDELL	V	6:00
BOLD-DISTRICT GAMES					

Times could change depending on how many teams are playing.

Head Coach: Luther Kirkpatrick Assistant Coaches: Ragan Smith, Halie Martin

Athletic Director: Zach Birdwell Athletic Trainer: Ryann Fox Superintendent: Josh Ballinger Principal: Keith Kirkland